MARENNNA A4 F+TV ) BzE

¢EfTH
T-B-HBEFT(12A~38PEENK)
on Saturdays,Sundays,horidays only
suspension of the bus service December to mid—March

[(BEEYE—FTRFIA V]

Sightseeing Bus“Dinogon” Timetable

O EE (1FHIZDE) flat rate
BEAR (s +) 300 Adult:300yen

—EBUnEE) 200 Child :200yen
XitER L pre-school child:free

Dinosaur Museum<Hakusan Heisenji Shrine Line

OLEY (FERFFTE)  for Hakusan Heiseniji Shrine

No. MRS Tourist spots {= 22 744 Bus Stop B1E B2E FBIE
B oo A I ol el 10:26 | 12:26 | 15:52
4 %Eznjgr%\at Buddha gwggnjéjétﬁguddha 10:36 | 12:36 | 16:02
5 | en o D mmin g P 10:37 | 12:37 | 1603
i . e e | 10:38 | 12:38 | 16:04
/ Eklj;laije?sifﬁ Shrine ik?faiﬁjnijiﬁsqwme 10:42 | 12:42 | 16:08

OTY (BEiEYEEfTE)  for Fukui Prefectural Dinosaur Museum

No. L HER L Tourist spots (=22 74 Bus Stop F1E F2E FE3E
/ Ek%aiﬁﬁiﬁi Shrine ?alkz%aitijniﬁ@mne 10:05 | 12:05 | 15:31
B o A I s 10:26 | 12:26 | 15:52
[%M%R-ﬁ%%#% 4 V] Katsuyama Sta.<Hakusan Heisenji Shrine Line

OTY (ERFFTE)  for Hakusan Heisenji Shrine

No. L HERL Tourist spots {= 82 F 44 Bus Stop F1E F2E FIE F4E
1 |BUR BLERRD 9:51 | 11:51 | 13:22 | 14:51
2 A BOLSHT 9:53 | 11:53 | 13:24 | 14:53
3 (WHHE—NEL F o TSI 9:54 | 11:54 | 13:25 | 14:54
4 |EBIRL LN 9:58 | 11:58 | 13:31 | 15:00
5 BLI=2 —7R T =2~ TR | 9:69 | 11:59 | 13:32 | 15:01
6 (BmEhE prlm@weE 10:00 | 12:00 | 13:33 | 15:02
/ Eklujja:nﬁﬁi Shrine j‘:alkz%aitijniﬁ@mne 10:04 | 12:04 | 13:39 | 15:08

OLEY (BSILERITE)  for Katsuyama Station

No. AR Tourist spots {= 22 744 Bus Stop B1E F2E EIE F4E

Eklj;laije?sifﬁ Shrine ik?faiﬁjnijiﬁsqwme 10:43 | 12:43 | 14:01 | 16:09

6 (BmETE plLmmnE 10:47 | 12:47 | 14:07 | 16:13
5 |BLI=—aR 7 BE= 2~ TR | 10:48 | 12:48 | 14:08 | 16:14
4 |HBTRL NN 10:49 | 12:49 | 14:09 | 16:15
3 [WOB—NEL I IV 10:53 | 12:53 | 14:15| 16:19
2 (AR SATA 10:-54 | 12:54 | 14:16 | 16:20
1 |BUR BLERET 10:56 | 12:56 | 14:18 | 16:22

€ B WNE D Contact umber  K¥E3ZIEMAE) Tel 0779-88-1331



